
 Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference & Site Tour 
Sign-In Sheet 
Project Name: Sunset Center Boiler Replacement 
Location: Mission Street North of Tenth Avenue 
Time & Date: 10:00 am January 7, 2020 

 
Name Organization Phone Email 

Robert Estrella City of Carmel 831-869-2470 restrella@ci.carmel.ca.us 

Rudy Alanis Axiom Engineers 831-649-8000 Rudya@axiomengineers.com 

Cleve Waters City of Carmel 831-901-7127 cwaters@ci.carmel.ca.us 

Josh Davis Smith MEP 805-636-8624 KC@smith-electric.com 

Ron Barber RB Environmental 209-932-0606 ron@rbenvironmentalinc.com 

Josh Calabrese Frank M Booth, Inc. 916-626-0490 joshc@frankbooth.com 

Dave Hughes OC McDonald 408-390-6935 dhughes@ocmcdonald.com 

Bob Russell OC McDonald 408-640-3296 brussell@ocmcdonald.com 

Adam Lloyd Bay City Boiler 209-247-2616 alloyd@baycitiesboiler.com 
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